
Nursery Dates for your Diary: 

 Thursday 1st June and Friday 2nd June: Nursery Closed due to Inset days. Nursery re-opens 

on Monday 5th June. 

  

Thursday 8th June: This will be an election day and we will not be able to use the school 

building on that day. We will be going on a ‘Parent and Child’ trip to Dalscone Farm Fun 

10am-2pm. 

  

Friday 9th June: Reports for Pre-School Children (Children in their 2nd year of Nursery) will 

be sent out to parents.  

  

Thursday 15th June 5.30-6.30pm: Open Evening and Appointments for any parents who 

would like to speak to their key worker or Mrs Mackenzie, our Nursery Teacher.  A letter will 

be sent out for you to use to request appointments. 

   

Thursday 22nd June 6-7pm: New Starts Information Evening– Mrs Mackenzie will be 

running an information evening for new children in the Nursery.  

 

Tuesday 6th June 1.45pm PM Sports Day    

Wednesday 7th June 9.30am AM Sports Day 

  

Friday 23rd June: Cargenbridge Parents Association Summer BBQ. Mrs Mackenzie is a staff 

member on the CPA. All Nursery parents are welcome to attend. Please look out for 

information from the CPA regarding this in future mail drops.  

  

Tuesday 27th June: PM Nursery Garden Party  in normal session times 

Wednesday 28th June: AM Garden Party in normal session times  

  

Thursday 29th June 10:15am and 1:45pm:  Performance of Jack and the Beanstalk and 

Nursery  Graduation– All Nursery children (ante-pre and pre school children involved).  

  

Friday 30th June: Last day of term 


